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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 20 Women, 100m Backstroke 13 years and older
24.11.2023 г. - 11:22 Results Prelim
SCM Open 58.75 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA OL Shchechin (POL) 8.12.2011 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:02.11 Aleksandra DIMITROVA SPRIN Burgas 25.11.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:03.05 Desislava BELOVA CHERN Burgas 25.11.2022 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 26 Damini LV 59.71 776 A 28.69 31.02
2. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 16 Damini LV 1:04.33 621 A 31.12 33.21
3. Darina RAKOVA 16 St.George 1:04.84 606 A 31.86 32.98
4. Teodora RIAPOVA 15 Mladost'91 1:05.67 583 A 32.05 33.62
5. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 14 Chepinets 1:05.90 577 A 32.03 33.87
6. Adelina VELIKOVA 15 Cherno More 1:06.25 568 A 32.25 34.00
7. Zhanet YANEVA 13 Akulite 1:06.27 568 A 32.30 33.97
8. Boryana KRASTEVA 16 Damini LV 1:06.46 563 A 32.61 33.85
9. Yana ANGELOVA 14 Olimp 1:06.64 558 B 32.16 34.48

10. Maria JIVKOVA 16 Cska 1:07.24 543 B 32.07 35.17
11. Diana VLADOVA 14 Iris 1:07.32 542 B 32.01 35.31
12. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 14 Olimp 1:07.41 539 B 32.28 35.13
13. Desislava BELOVA 15 Chernomorets 1:07.48 538 B 32.32 35.16
14. Ivayla KAPANAKOVA 16 Levent SC 1:07.60 535 B 32.53 35.07
15. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:07.88 528 B 32.56 35.32
16. Rosina TODOROVA 18 Cherno More 1:07.95 527 B 32.85 35.10
17. Karina KARPUZOVA 17 Olimpia 1:08.41 516 R 33.81 34.60
18. Katerina KIROVA 17 Avgusta 1:08.97 504 R 33.41 35.56
19. Mihaela STEFANOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.11 501 33.54 35.57
20. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 1:09.18 499 33.30 35.88
21. Ivaila YONKOVA 14 Olimp 1:09.19 499 33.29 35.90
22. Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 13 G.D.S 1:09.22 498 33.14 36.08
23. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 1:09.50 492 33.49 36.01
24. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:09.88 484 33.77 36.11

Svetla CEROVSKA 16 Orenda 1:09.88 484 33.71 36.17
26. Viktoriya GRUEVA 16 Phoenix 1:09.99 482 33.87 36.12
27. Jivka BONEVA 14 Vsi 1:10.07 480 34.20 35.87
28. Diyana DIMOVA 17 Sliven 1:10.13 479 33.81 36.32
29. Martina ANGELOVA 17 Cska 1:10.18 478 33.83 36.35
30. Mariya PAVLOVA 13 G.D.S 1:10.46 472 34.31 36.15
31. Maria IVANOVA 18 Bolyari 2009 1:10.89 464 34.96 35.93
32. Simona MARINOVA 14 Aquazard 1:10.92 463 34.54 36.38
33. Anita IVANOVA 14 Bolyari 2009 1:11.31 456 35.04 36.27
34. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 19 Trayana 1:11.40 454 34.41 36.99
35. Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 1:11.81 446 34.63 37.18
36. Martina GAVRAILOVA 27 Sprint Sofia 1:11.82 446 35.39 36.43
37. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 16 Bolyari 2009 1:12.00 443 34.89 37.11

Eva HRISTOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:12.00 443 34.82 37.18
39. Gabriela RIAPOVA 13 Mladost'91 1:12.15 440 35.06 37.09
40. Kristina IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:12.20 439 34.74 37.46
41. Margarita SAVOVA 15 Levent SC 1:12.29 437 33.72 38.57
42. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:12.42 435 35.36 37.06
43. Dara ZLATEVA 13 Levski 1:12.87 427 35.21 37.66
44. Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 1:12.93 426 34.99 37.94
45. Maiya HRISTOVA 15 Mladost'91 1:12.96 425 35.42 37.54
46. Nikol VEZENKOVA 16 G.D.S 1:13.03 424 35.32 37.71
47. Kalina DONEVA 15 Tsarevets 1:13.11 423 35.35 37.76
48. Nikol ENEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.13 422 35.31 37.82
49. Yoana PENCHEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:14.16 405 35.69 38.47
50. Yana PETKOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:14.29 403 35.41 38.88
51. Polina RIAPOVA 18 Mladost'91 1:14.32 402 35.79 38.53

Zheni ZHELEVA 13 Dobrudzha 1:14.32 402 36.83 37.49
53. Monika KITANOVA 15 Sprint 1:14.65 397 36.55 38.10
54. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 15 Trayana 1:14.67 397 35.59 39.08
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 20, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Kristina MITOVA 16 G.D.S 1:14.78 395 34.74 40.04
56. Diana ATANASOVA 15 Smolian 1:14.85 394 36.57 38.28
57. Simeona ANGELOVA 15 Slavia 1:14.99 392 36.41 38.58
58. Dayana YANCHEVA 14 Neftochimic 1:15.12 390 35.16 39.96
59. Kristiana KALCHEVA 14 Vsi 1:15.18 389 36.76 38.42
60. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 1:15.25 388 36.92 38.33
61. Debora VALENTINOVA 16 Aquazard 1:15.52 383 35.87 39.65
62. Kalina MLADENOVA 14 Etar2 1:15.56 383 37.21 38.35
63. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 15 Etar2 1:15.78 380 36.14 39.64
64. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 15 Akulite 1:15.90 378 36.27 39.63
65. Teodora DIMITROVA 14 Levski 1:16.02 376 36.21 39.81
66. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 14 Metropol 1:16.24 373 35.80 40.44
67. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 15 Aquazard 1:16.36 371 36.55 39.81
68. Yoana HRISTOVA 15 Tsarevets 1:16.54 368 36.31 40.23
69. Madlen MENCHEVA 13 Sandanski 1:16.71 366 37.18 39.53
70. Nadezhda MARINOVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:17.57 354 37.42 40.15
71. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA 13 Levski 1:17.69 352 37.22 40.47
72. Gabriela MATANOVA 14 Etar2 1:17.70 352 37.99 39.71
73. Raya DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 1:18.43 342 37.57 40.86
74. Gergana GUSHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:18.53 341 38.31 40.22
75. Mariya GATEVA 13 Tsarevets 1:18.82 337 38.11 40.71
76. Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:19.04 334 38.03 41.01
77. Damyana LUZEVA 13 Torpedo 1:20.18 320 37.73 42.45
78. Mirela VENKOVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:20.33 319 39.65 40.68
79. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 13 Torpedo 1:20.62 315 38.32 42.30
80. Petya PASHOVA 13 Shampion3 1:20.85 312 37.84 43.01
81. Viktoria SOTIROVA 14 Trayana 1:21.13 309 39.14 41.99
82. Karina PASHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:21.32 307 38.53 42.79
83. Ivana ISA 14 Metropol 1:21.63 304 39.91 41.72
84. Stela STOYANOVA 14 Vihren 1:21.99 300 39.93 42.06
85. Jasmin GARBUZANOVA 13 Damini LV 1:22.12 298 38.97 43.15
86. Suzana TSANEVA 13 Levski 1:23.36 285 40.94 42.42
87. Siana DRAGIEVA 13 Elit 1:24.58 273 39.73 44.85
88. Aliya MADJAROVA 14 Nereya 1:24.73 271 41.21 43.52
89. Valentina MASHEVA 14 Torpedo 1:24.90 270 42.42 42.48
90. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:28.00 242 43.11 44.89
91. Sara VEISALOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:29.85 227 42.94 46.91

DNS Gabriela GEORGIEVA 13 Briz

13 - 14 years

1. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 14 Chepinets 1:05.90 577 A 32.03 33.87
2. Zhanet YANEVA 13 Akulite 1:06.27 568 A 32.30 33.97
3. Yana ANGELOVA 14 Olimp 1:06.64 558 B 32.16 34.48
4. Diana VLADOVA 14 Iris 1:07.32 542 B 32.01 35.31
5. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 14 Olimp 1:07.41 539 B 32.28 35.13
6. Tereza BOOM 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:07.88 528 B 32.56 35.32
7. Mihaela STEFANOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.11 501 33.54 35.57
8. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 1:09.18 499 33.30 35.88
9. Ivaila YONKOVA 14 Olimp 1:09.19 499 33.29 35.90

10. Yoanna GLUSHKOVA 13 G.D.S 1:09.22 498 33.14 36.08
11. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:09.88 484 33.77 36.11
12. Jivka BONEVA 14 Vsi 1:10.07 480 34.20 35.87
13. Mariya PAVLOVA 13 G.D.S 1:10.46 472 34.31 36.15
14. Simona MARINOVA 14 Aquazard 1:10.92 463 34.54 36.38
15. Anita IVANOVA 14 Bolyari 2009 1:11.31 456 35.04 36.27
16. Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 1:11.81 446 34.63 37.18
17. Eva HRISTOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:12.00 443 34.82 37.18
18. Gabriela RIAPOVA 13 Mladost'91 1:12.15 440 35.06 37.09
19. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:12.42 435 35.36 37.06
20. Dara ZLATEVA 13 Levski 1:12.87 427 35.21 37.66
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 20, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

21. Yana PETKOVA 13 Viking 2008 1:14.29 403 35.41 38.88
22. Zheni ZHELEVA 13 Dobrudzha 1:14.32 402 36.83 37.49
23. Dayana YANCHEVA 14 Neftochimic 1:15.12 390 35.16 39.96
24. Kristiana KALCHEVA 14 Vsi 1:15.18 389 36.76 38.42
25. Kalina MLADENOVA 14 Etar2 1:15.56 383 37.21 38.35
26. Teodora DIMITROVA 14 Levski 1:16.02 376 36.21 39.81
27. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 14 Metropol 1:16.24 373 35.80 40.44
28. Madlen MENCHEVA 13 Sandanski 1:16.71 366 37.18 39.53
29. Nadezhda MARINOVA 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:17.57 354 37.42 40.15
30. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA 13 Levski 1:17.69 352 37.22 40.47
31. Gabriela MATANOVA 14 Etar2 1:17.70 352 37.99 39.71
32. Raya DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 1:18.43 342 37.57 40.86
33. Gergana GUSHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:18.53 341 38.31 40.22
34. Mariya GATEVA 13 Tsarevets 1:18.82 337 38.11 40.71
35. Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:19.04 334 38.03 41.01
36. Damyana LUZEVA 13 Torpedo 1:20.18 320 37.73 42.45
37. Mirela VENKOVA 13 Galata-Varna 1:20.33 319 39.65 40.68
38. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 13 Torpedo 1:20.62 315 38.32 42.30
39. Petya PASHOVA 13 Shampion3 1:20.85 312 37.84 43.01
40. Viktoria SOTIROVA 14 Trayana 1:21.13 309 39.14 41.99
41. Karina PASHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:21.32 307 38.53 42.79
42. Ivana ISA 14 Metropol 1:21.63 304 39.91 41.72
43. Stela STOYANOVA 14 Vihren 1:21.99 300 39.93 42.06
44. Jasmin GARBUZANOVA 13 Damini LV 1:22.12 298 38.97 43.15
45. Suzana TSANEVA 13 Levski 1:23.36 285 40.94 42.42
46. Siana DRAGIEVA 13 Elit 1:24.58 273 39.73 44.85
47. Aliya MADJAROVA 14 Nereya 1:24.73 271 41.21 43.52
48. Valentina MASHEVA 14 Torpedo 1:24.90 270 42.42 42.48
49. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 1:28.00 242 43.11 44.89
50. Sara VEISALOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:29.85 227 42.94 46.91

DNS Gabriela GEORGIEVA 13 Briz

15 - 17 years

1. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 16 Damini LV 1:04.33 621 A 31.12 33.21
2. Darina RAKOVA 16 St.George 1:04.84 606 A 31.86 32.98
3. Teodora RIAPOVA 15 Mladost'91 1:05.67 583 A 32.05 33.62
4. Adelina VELIKOVA 15 Cherno More 1:06.25 568 A 32.25 34.00
5. Boryana KRASTEVA 16 Damini LV 1:06.46 563 A 32.61 33.85
6. Maria JIVKOVA 16 Cska 1:07.24 543 B 32.07 35.17
7. Desislava BELOVA 15 Chernomorets 1:07.48 538 B 32.32 35.16
8. Ivayla KAPANAKOVA 16 Levent SC 1:07.60 535 B 32.53 35.07
9. Karina KARPUZOVA 17 Olimpia 1:08.41 516 R 33.81 34.60

10. Katerina KIROVA 17 Avgusta 1:08.97 504 R 33.41 35.56
11. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 1:09.50 492 33.49 36.01
12. Svetla CEROVSKA 16 Orenda 1:09.88 484 33.71 36.17
13. Viktoriya GRUEVA 16 Phoenix 1:09.99 482 33.87 36.12
14. Diyana DIMOVA 17 Sliven 1:10.13 479 33.81 36.32
15. Martina ANGELOVA 17 Cska 1:10.18 478 33.83 36.35
16. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 16 Bolyari 2009 1:12.00 443 34.89 37.11
17. Kristina IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:12.20 439 34.74 37.46
18. Margarita SAVOVA 15 Levent SC 1:12.29 437 33.72 38.57
19. Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 1:12.93 426 34.99 37.94
20. Maiya HRISTOVA 15 Mladost'91 1:12.96 425 35.42 37.54
21. Nikol VEZENKOVA 16 G.D.S 1:13.03 424 35.32 37.71
22. Kalina DONEVA 15 Tsarevets 1:13.11 423 35.35 37.76
23. Nikol ENEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.13 422 35.31 37.82
24. Yoana PENCHEVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:14.16 405 35.69 38.47
25. Monika KITANOVA 15 Sprint 1:14.65 397 36.55 38.10
26. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 15 Trayana 1:14.67 397 35.59 39.08
27. Kristina MITOVA 16 G.D.S 1:14.78 395 34.74 40.04
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 20, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

28. Diana ATANASOVA 15 Smolian 1:14.85 394 36.57 38.28
29. Simeona ANGELOVA 15 Slavia 1:14.99 392 36.41 38.58
30. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 1:15.25 388 36.92 38.33
31. Debora VALENTINOVA 16 Aquazard 1:15.52 383 35.87 39.65
32. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 15 Etar2 1:15.78 380 36.14 39.64
33. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 15 Akulite 1:15.90 378 36.27 39.63
34. Gabriela FIKOVSKA 15 Aquazard 1:16.36 371 36.55 39.81
35. Yoana HRISTOVA 15 Tsarevets 1:16.54 368 36.31 40.23


